Seite 1 31. Stadtgrabenlauf Wolfenbiittel 01.05.15

sortiert nach Klassen ERGEBNTISSE 5 km

Platz Name, Vorname Jahrg. Zeit Verein Pl.gesamt/StNr.

1. Nesselrath, Anike 81 00:21:31 LC Blue Liner 18. 235
2. Friedrich, Ilka 71 00:21:57 LC Blue Liner 25. 244
3. Schulze, Nadine 86 00:22:28 Wolfenblittel 26. 207
4. Magnus, Kirsten 74 00:25:24 Team Teppich-Scholz 53. 115
5. Warnecke, Melissa 93 00:26:11 TV Germania Wiedelah 59. 229
6. Herdegen, Nicole 71 00:26:54 Laufsparbuch WF 65. 39
7. Boldt, Jennifer 89 00:27:05 Fitness-Oase WF 66 . 87
8. Kreysch, Ulrike 68 00:27:21 WSV Braunschweig 70. 55
9. Wunsch, Monika 48 00:28:13 Hildesheim 75. 169
10. Protzmann, Maren 78 00:28:28 MTIV Wolfenblittel 76. 12
11. Schulz, Melanie 78 00:28:35 Schoéningen 78. 40
12. Kauczor, Monika 61 00:29:07 BOrBum 80. 61l
13. Hopert, Anne 67 00:29:13 Schwiilper 82. 212
14. Zipp, Barbel 66 00:29:31 LC Blue Liner 84. 3
15. Lange, Jennifer 87 00:29:37 86. 204
16. BOrgmann, Bettina 69 00:29:38 TV Bornum 87. 203
17. Wahnschaff, Helene 88 00:30:13 88. 224
18. Teske, Anija 75 00:31:32 Libbecke 91. 206
19. Hengstler, Michaela 68 00:31:44 Gr. Biewende 92. 21
20. Schneider, Heidemarie 52 00:33:22 MTV Hildesheim 94, 231
21. Kauczor, Stefanie 83 00:33:42 95. 178
22. Bernhofen, Jelena 86 00:55:00 Vielfalt lauft 100. 80

WETTBEWERB : 5 km WU20

1. Hartung, Lara 97 00:26:01 Denkte 56. 242
2. Loéhr, Katharina 96 00:26:28 Denkte 64. 243

WETTBEWERB : 5 km WUL1S8

1 Niedung, Jule 98 00:20:00 WSV v.1921 Wolfenblittel 6. 162
2. Kaczmarek, Sina 98 00:24:09 Ahlum 38. 215
3. Heinkele, Helena 99 00:24:39 Eintracht Braunschweig 45, 197
4 Macenauer, Joana 98 00:26:24 63. 187
5 Bogun, Katharina 99 00:29:08 ©SZ- Thiede 81. 188

WETTBEWERB : 5 km WU1l4

1 Jakob, Thede 06 00:23:52 MTV Wolfenbiittel 34. 237
2. Krebs, Lea 03 00:24:29 Schoéningen 42 43
3. Winsch, Johanna 03 00:27:15 Die Vielen 68. 184
4 Siedentopf, Finja 02 00:27:22 WSV Braunschweig 71. 57
5 Teske, Nia 06 00:31:31 Initiative-Vielfaltlebe 90. 170
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Tonnies, Christian
Lineburg, Paul
Milch, Benjamin
Alpbgger, Thomas
Teske, Hanno
Fricke, Tobias
Dankers, Helge
Flieger, Oliver
Rosenberg, Rainer
Gencay, Koray
Eberle, Andreas
Burgdorf, Michael
Molau, Stefan
Bridern, Jens
Grevecke, Jorg
Rohrberg, Julius
Heine, Oliver
Mamat, Florian
Richter, Michael
Schulze, Mathias
Nemitz, Gerhard
Borchardt, Sebastian
Klages, Heiko
Schniir, Christian
Liebsch, Marcel
Krebs, Enrico
Hafner, Fabian
Rohland, Frank Walter
Gaschler, Peter
Pawlak, Thomas
Alnour, Jamal
Hopert, Dietmar
Warnecke, Ralf
Zeyda, Florian
Rommel, Patrick
Arndt, Wolfram
Winsch, Steffen
Kreysch, Dirk
Sender, Christoph
Wiechmann, Dierk
Mikat, Heiko
Knackstedt, Jens
Herdegen, Paul
Zipp, Joachim
Hibner, Axel
Woll, Johannes
Gertler, Klaus
Bernhofen, Ulrich
Waldeck, Hans-Jirgen
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17
46
:54
10
14
:33
:38
122
127
:39
40
44
:50
:56
48
:05
10
:35
:57
:58
16
19
22
34
:37
44
46
48
06
21
27
:02
:03
16
: 20
16
27
29
58
: 30
:59
:28
:36
:23
:51
43
06
34

LC Blue Liner

Eintracht Braunschweig
Eintracht Braunschweig
Braunschweig
Initiative-Vielfaltlebe
MTV "Jahn" Schladen
Dolce & Banana
Braunschweig

Skiclub Olpe

LG Alstom SZ Ausbildung
LG Alstom SZ Ausbildung
SportTREND Ultralauf BS
MTV BOrRum

Wendeburg

4 eMotions

LG Alstom SZ Ausbildung
Wolfenbiittel

LC Blue Liner

LC Blue Liner

Csv- Uberwinder BS
Wolfenbilittel
Denkte

Polizei SV BS
Braunschweig
Schéningen

LG Alstom SZ Ausbildung
ESV Goslar
Wolfenbilittel
Salzgitter

Flothe

VFB Do&rnten

SV B.W. Riithen
Schéningen

TB Bortfeld

Die Vielen

WSV Braunschweig
MTV Wolfenbiittel
MTV Braunschweig
Wolfenbilittel
Wolfenbittel

TVE Veltenhof

LC Blue Liner

TSV GroBl Dahlum
Bad Harzburg

Vielfalt lauft
TUS Hasede
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Kreysch, Joris

Platz Name, Vorname

WETTBEWERB 5 km MU20

1. Weinke, Justus

2. Arenhold, Lucas

3. Garbe, Eike

4. Schmidt, Benedict

5. Klages, Finn-Ole
WETTBEWERB 5 km MU18

1. Hofmann, Brandon-Lee

2. Garise, Robson

3. Molau, Nils

4. Stiller, Tim
WETTBEWERB 5 km MUl6

1. DrebBler, Carlos
WETTBEWERB : 5 km MU14

1. Heine, Lennart

2. Magnus, Ole

3. Scholz, Simon

4. Schroder, Ole

5. Olschowsky, Marek

6.

7.

Rieling, Ole
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121
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121
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:32
08
18
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48
:04
: 21

13

:29
:39
19
22
15
11
45

LG Alstom SZ Ausbildung
Wolfenbilittel
Schoppenstedt

Dolce & Banana

Denkte

Guts Muths Quedlinburg
MTV Wolfenbittel

MTV BOrRum

LG Alstom SZ Ausbildung

Erkerode

Wolfenbittel

TSV Germania Helmstedt
TSV Germania Helmstedt
MTV Wolfenbiittel

WSV v.1921 Wolfenbiittel
WSV Braunschweig
Vielfalt lauft

28.
32.
37.
50.
55.

11.
12.
14.

13.

17.
20.
31.
52.
60.
67.
99.

145

63
220
223
240

241
64
23

133

226

92
94
168
88
51
198



